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Amateurs + Masters A

Floreal Cup

1 LAMBRECHTS Joeri
2 COP Kristof
3 TIBACKX Lawrence
4 VAN AERT Tijs
5 SLUYTS Glenn
6 TORMANS Siebe
7 WILLEMS Jurgen
8 ENGELEN Steven
9 VISPOEL Bryan

10 LIEVENS Siebe
11 ARNOUTS Tom
12 JORIS Andy
13 BLANCHY Michael
14 HOUBEN Björn
15 THIJS Dennis
16 BERTRAND Jonathan
17 PIETTE Julien
18 BEYSEN Arne
19 VAN DIEREN Christophe
20 AGHYAL Jawad
21 WOUTERS Tim
22 ABÉ Michiel
23 LAMBERT Régis
24 BERTELS Guy
25 PEETERS Jorre
26 TURELUREN Jo
27 HUSSON Kobe

DNF VAN GINNEKEN Glenn
BELLENS Lennert





110



Klassement Floreal Cup

1 VAN DE VELDE Mathias 386 8
2 VAN GINNEKEN Glenn 384 10
3 LAMBRECHTS Joeri 348 8
4 HOUBEN Björn 305 11
5 TIMMERMANS Tom 298 9
6 VISPOEL Bryan 282 11
7 ENGELEN Steven 277 8
8 THIJS Dennis 259 11
9 VERMEIREN Gianni 255 9

10 TORMANS Siebe 236 8
11 LAMMENS Laudelino 233 5
12 LIEVENS Siebe 226 8
13 DAVID Nicky 215 5
14 VAN LEUFELEN Peter 200 7
15 BERTRAND Jonathan 195 7
16 WILLEMS Jurgen 188 6
17 MONTAIGNE Jorn 179 4
18 ABÉ Michiel 175 8
19 DE ROO Jacob (NL) 173 5
20 VERBERCKMOES Arno 172 6
21 THEUNINCK Auke 166 4
22 SELS Nick 160 8
23 WIELEMANS Kevin 137 6
24 JOOS Arthur 136 5
25 COP Kristof 127 3
26 WOUTERS Tim 126 6
27 DE BONDT Marvin 125 7
28 BELLENS Lennert 124 6
29 DELAERE Jens 118 3
30 DIELS Koen 110 4
31 NUYENS Wouter 109 5
32 TACK Spencer 107 3
33 VANKERSCHAEVER Klaas 107 5
34 MATTUIZZI Andy 107 4
35 WAMPERS Yannick 102 5
36 KLEINGELD Johnny (NL) 92 4
37 VAN DIEREN Christophe 91 4
38 LAMBERT Régis 89 4
39 HUSSON Kobe 88 4



40 DIRCKEN Theodorus (NL) 85 4
41 VAN HILLE Xavier 81 3
42 DEVOET Jonas 80 4
43 NISSEN Luuk (NL) 79 2
44 VAN AERT Tijs 79 2
45 GUNST Ruben 76 3
46 PIETTE Julien 72 3
47 MOONS Jenthe 71 3
48 CHEVALIER Vincent 70 3
49 SLUYTS Glenn 69 2
50 OOMS Niels 66 3
51 FLOHIMONT Régis 63 3
52 BONGERS Daan (NL) 62 2
53 VAN LAETHEM Kevin 62 3
54 MERCIER Ward 61 3
55 TEIRLINCK Steven 61 3
56 MOERMAN Sam 60 3
57 DAELMAN Kristof 60 3
58 BOMERÉ Diego 60 3
59 PLASSAERT Jonas 60 3
60 BERTELS Guy 60 3
61 VAN DE VELDE Valentijn 59 2
62 VAN DEN BOGAERT Hans 51 2
63 VAN MALDEGHEM Stijn 46 2
64 DESMET Robbe 46 2
65 TIBACKX Lawrence 45 1
66 ANDRIES Kevin 44 2
67 MARIEN Jim 44 2
68 LEDEGEN Dietmar 43 2
69 VUJASIN Lionel 40 2
70 DECLERCK Jean-Baptiste 40 2
71 SCHOUWENBERG Rob (NL) 40 2
72 KOREN Jochem (NL) 40 2
73 VAN WESENBEECK Arvid 40 2
74 VAN ROOSBROECK Pieter 40 2
75 VERCOULLE Matthias 40 2
76 VAN DE KRUISWEG Raymond (NL) 38 1
77 MOTSHAGEN Mattijn (NL) 34 1
78 VAN DE KRUISWEG Dennis (NL) 32 1
79 ARNOUTS Tom 30 1
80 DE CLERCQ Stefaan 29 1
81 JORIS Andy 29 1
82 BLANCHY Michael 28 1



83 GROENEN Klaas (NL) 27 1
84 MERTENS Thijs 26 1
85 LISSENS Pieter 24 1
86 BEYSEN Arne 23 1
87 VAN REPPELEN Jannik 22 1
88 AGHYAL Jawad 21 1
89 LEGRAND Wesley 20 1
90 VERSTEELE Laurens 20 1
91 VOLCKAERTS Sven 20 1
92 CANNAERTS Ben 20 1
93 VANWESENBEECK Arvid 20 1
94 CELEN Dennis 20 1
95 HANQUET Alexander 20 1
96 DEMAERLE Jelle 20 1
97 VAN DEN BROECK Maxim 20 1
98 DEFOSSA François 20 1
99 BEYERS Stef 20 1

100 TACK Gael (NL) 20 1
101 KEIJSERS Joep (NL) 20 1
102 BOUTELGIER Axél 20 1
103 SCHELLEVIS Remco (NL) 20 1
104 GEERTS Jan 20 1
105 ANDRIES Jelle 20 1
106 VAN HERCK Sven 20 1
107 DEHAZE Laurent 20 1
108 VAN DER KLEIJ Ewout (NL) 20 1
109 PEETERS Jorre 20 1
110 TURELUREN Jo 20 1


